ODOT IA Evaluated Technicians

Technician Evaluation Details

Tech. Name: Wesley, Edward

Aggregates (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

10/3/2016
7/9/2013
7/30/2012

Macon, Deanne
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Smith, David M.

Asphalt (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

10/3/2016
7/22/2014
8/30/2012

Macon, Deanne
Steinhouse, Kelly D.
Barris, Caleb B.

Concrete (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

3/12/2019
10/3/2016
9/3/2013
8/6/2012
5/17/2011
6/17/2010
9/2/2009

Macon, Deanne
Macon, Deanne
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Schweer, Richard D.
Schweer, Richard D.
Schweer, Richard D.
Keena, Jeffrey R.

Soils (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

10/3/2016
7/9/2013
7/25/2012
5/9/2011

Macon, Deanne
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Schweer, Richard D.

4/22/2025 3:20 AM

Tech ID: ewesley

Eval. Level
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

Eval. Level
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

Eval. Level
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

Eval. Level
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

Cert. No.: 2501

Sample ID
9622411610031344

9625241307090930
9620461207301218

Sample ID
9622411610031320

9620811407221355
9625741208301000

Sample ID
9622411903121055

9622411610031415
9625241309031345
9625111208061000
9625111105170950
9625111006170625
9621240909021430

Sample ID
9622411610031313

9625241307090945
9625241207251430
9625111105091035

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
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http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/IARP003.html
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622411610031344.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241307090930.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620461207301218.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622411610031320.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620811407221355.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625741208301000.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622411903121055.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622411610031415.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241309031345.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625111208061000.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625111105170950.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625111006170625.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9621240909021430.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622411610031313.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241307090945.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241207251430.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625111105091035.pdf

